KORLOY The Mirror Endmill - English
High precision mold manufacture solution
PPPPPPPPPCCCCCCCCDDDDDDDD  EEEEEEEEEEEnnnnnnnnnddddddddddddmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiillllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll  ////////////////////    ccccccccccccccccccccBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnddddddddddddddddddddmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiiiilllllllllllllllllllllllllllll     /////////////////////   HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH--------------sssssssssssssssstttttttttttttttttttttttaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaarrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnddddddddddddddddddmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiiilllllllllllllllllllll
2       The Mirror Endmill
PCD Endmill  /  cBN Endmill  /  H-star Endmill
For ultra-fine and mirror-like workpiece and
mold with over HRC60 machining
● Higher productivity and surface finish in high speed cutting

Endmill for finishing and
medium cutting in case of
uneven drill diameter◦ ×
H-star EndmillcBN EndmillPCD Endmill
Surface finish, wear resistance
Application Examples
▶ After continuous cutting for 2h ▶  Maintain the shape of cutting edge
even after continuous cutting for 2h
Good wear resistance
• Workpiece  STD11(HRC60)
• Cutting conditions  n (min-1) = 40,000, vf (mm/min) = 700, ap (mm) = 0.005, ae (mm) = 0.01, Mist
• Tools  cBN-MBE2004-050-N010S04
• Wear resistance  5㎛ (Continuous cutting for 2h)
6       The Mirror Endmill
The Mirror Endmill
ESLNB2001-0.2 0.05 0.1 4 0.08 0.2 0.08 11.8 45 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.4
ESLNB2001-0.3 0.05 0.1 4 0.08 0.3 0.08 11.7 45 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.5
ESLNB2001-0.5 0.05 0.1 4 0.08 0.5 0.08 11.4 45 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8
ESLNB2002-0.5 0.1 0.2 4 0.15 0.5 0.17 11.5 50 1.2 1.3 1.5 1.6 2
ESLNB2002-1 0.1 0.2 4 0.15 1 0.17 10.9 50 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.3 2.7
ESLNB2002-1.5 0.1 0.2 4 0.15 1.5 0.17 10.4 50 2.3 2.5 2.8 3 3.4
ESLNB2002-2 0.1 0.2 4 0.15 2 0.17 9.9 50 2.8 3.1 3.4 3.6 4.1
ESLNB2002-2.5 0.1 0.2 4 0.15 2.5 0.17 9.5 50 3.4 3.7 4 4.2 4.7
ESLNB2002-3.0 0.1 0.2 4 0.15 3 0.17 9.1 50 3.9 4.3 4.6 4.9 5.4
ESLNB2003-1 0.15 0.3 4 0.25 1 0.27 10.9 50 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.3 2.7
ESLNB2003-1.5 0.15 0.3 4 0.25 1.5 0.27 10.4 50 2.3 2.5 2.7 3 3.4
ESLNB2003-2 0.15 0.3 4 0.25 2 0.27 9.9 50 2.8 3.1 3.4 3.6 4
ESLNB2003-2.5 0.15 0.3 4 0.25 2.5 0.27 9.5 50 3.4 3.7 4 4.2 4.7
ESLNB2003-3 0.15 0.3 4 0.25 3 0.27 9.1 50 3.9 4.3 4.6 4.8 5.3
ESLNB2004-1 0.2 0.4 4 0.3 1 0.37 11 50 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.3 2.7
ESLNB2004-1.5 0.2 0.4 4 0.3 1.5 0.37 10.4 50 2.3 2.5 2.7 2.9 3.4
ESLNB2004-2 0.2 0.4 4 0.3 2 0.37 9.9 50 2.8 3.1 3.4 3.6 4
ESLNB2004-2.5 0.2 0.4 4 0.3 2.5 0.37 9.5 50 3.4 3.7 4 4.2 4.7
ESLNB2004-3 0.2 0.4 4 0.3 3 0.37 9.1 50 3.9 4.3 4.6 4.8 5.3
ESLNB2004-3.5 0.2 0.4 4 0.3 3.5 0.37 8.7 50 4.5 4.8 5.2 5.4 6
ESLNB2004-4 0.2 0.4 4 0.3 4 0.37 8.3 50 5 5.4 5.7 6 6.6
ESLNB2004-4.5 0.2 0.4 4 0.3 4.5 0.37 8 50 5.6 6 6.3 6.6 7.2
ESLNB2005-1 0.25 0.5 4 0.35 1 0.47 11 50 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.3 2.6
ESLNB2005-2 0.25 0.5 4 0.35 2 0.47 9.9 50 2.8 3.1 3.3 3.6 4
ESLNB2005-3 0.25 0.5 4 0.35 3 0.47 9 50 3.9 4.3 4.6 4.8 5.3
ESLNB2005-4 0.25 0.5 4 0.35 4 0.47 8.3 50 5 5.4 5.7 6 6.6

±±±0000...0000005555
Above Ø6
(mm)
Long neck Ball
The Mirror Endmill        7
H-star EndmillcBN EndmillPCD Endmill
ESLNB2006-1 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 1 0.57 11 50 1.7 1.9 2.1 2.3 2.6
ESLNB2006-2 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 2 0.57 9.9 50 2.8 3.1 3.3 3.6 4
ESLNB2006-3 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 3 0.57 9 50 3.9 4.3 4.5 4.8 5.3
ESLNB2006-4 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 4 0.57 8.3 50 5 5.4 5.7 6 6.6
ESLNB2006-5 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 5 0.57 7.6 50 6.1 6.5 6.9 7.2 7.8
ESLNB2006-6 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 6 0.57 7.1 50 7.2 7.6 8 8.4 9
ESLNB2006-7 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 7 0.57 6.6 50 8.3 8.8 9.2 9.5 10.2
ESLNB2006-8 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 8 0.57 6.2 50 9.3 9.9 10.3 10.7 11.4
ESLNB2006-9 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 9 0.57 5.8 50 10.4 10.9 11.4 11.8 12.5
ESLNB2006-10 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 10 0.57 5.5 50 11.4 12 12.5 12.9 13.7
ESLNB2006-12 0.3 0.6 4 0.4 12 0.57 5 50 13.6 14.2 14.7 15.2 16
ESLNB2008-2 0.4 0.8 4 0.5 2 0.77 9.9 50 2.8 3.1 3.3 3.5 4
ESLNB2008-4 0.4 0.8 4 0.5 4 0.77 8.2 50 5 5.4 5.7 6 6.5
ESLNB2008-5 0.4 0.8 4 0.5 5 0.77 7.5 50 6.1 6.5 6.9 7.2 7.8
ESLNB2008-6 0.4 0.8 4 0.5 6 0.77 7 50 7.2 7.6 8 8.4 9
ESLNB2008-8 0.4 0.8 4 0.5 8 0.77 6.1 50 9.3 9.8 10.3 10.7 11.3
ESLNB2008-10 0.4 0.8 4 0.5 10 0.77 5.4 50 11.4 12 12.5 12.9 13.7
ESLNB2010-2 0.5 1 4 0.8 2 0.96 9.9 50 2.9 3.1 3.3 3.5 4
ESLNB2010-3 0.5 1 4 0.8 3 0.96 8.9 50 4 4.3 4.5 4.8 5.3
ESLNB2010-4 0.5 1 4 0.8 4 0.96 8.1 50 5 5.4 5.7 6 6.5
ESLNB2010-5 0.5 1 4 0.8 5 0.96 7.4 50 6.1 6.5 6.9 7.2 7.8
ESLNB2010-6 0.5 1 4 0.8 6 0.96 6.8 50 7.2 7.7 8 8.4 9
ESLNB2010-7 0.5 1 4 0.8 7 0.96 6.3 50 8.3 8.8 9.2 9.5 10.2
ESLNB2010-8 0.5 1 4 0.8 8 0.96 5.9 50 9.3 9.9 10.3 10.7 11.3
ESLNB2010-9 0.5 1 4 0.8 9 0.96 5.5 50 10.4 11 11.4 11.8 12.5
ESLNB2010-10 0.5 1 4 0.8 10 0.96 5.2 50 11.5 12 12.5 12.9 13.7
ESLNB2010-12 0.5 1 4 0.8 12 0.96 4.6 55 13.6 14.2 14.7 15.2 15.9
ESLNB2010-14 0.5 1 4 0.8 14 0.96 4.2 55 15.7 16.4 16.9 17.4 18.5
ESLNB2010-16 0.5 1 4 0.8 16 0.96 3.8 55 17.8 18.5 19.1 19.6 21.2
ESLNB
DC DCON-MS
LF
LU

Neck Diameter
[DN]
Overall length
[LF]
Effective length by inclination angle
0.5° 1° 1.5° 2° 3°
UUULLLLTTRRRRAAAA
FFFFFINNNEEEE
DN
RRRRRRRR
±±±0000...0000005555
Above Ø6
(mm)
Long neck Ball
8       The Mirror Endmill
ESLNB2010-18 0.5 1 4 0.8 18 0.96 3.5 60 19.9 20.7 21.3 21.8 23.8
ESLNB2010-20 0.5 1 4 0.8 20 0.96 3.3 60 22 22.8 23.4 24 26.5
ESLNB2012-4 0.6 1.2 4 1.1 4 1.15 7.9 50 5.1 5.4 5.7 6 6.5
ESLNB2012-6 0.6 1.2 4 1.1 6 1.15 6.6 50 7.2 7.7 8 8.4 9
ESLNB2012-8 0.6 1.2 4 1.1 8 1.15 5.7 50 9.4 9.9 10.3 10.7 11.3
ESLNB2012-10 0.6 1.2 4 1.1 10 1.15 5 50 11.5 12.1 12.5 12.9 13.7
ESLNB2012-12 0.6 1.2 4 1.1 12 1.15 4.5 55 13.6 14.2 14.7 15.2 15.9
ESLNB2014-8 0.7 1.4 4 1.3 8 1.34 5.5 50 9.4 9.9 10.3 10.7 11.3
ESLNB2014-12 0.7 1.4 4 1.3 12 1.34 4.3 55 13.6 14.2 14.7 15.2 15.9
ESLNB2014-16 0.7 1.4 4 1.3 16 1.34 3.5 55 17.8 18.5 19.1 19.6 21.2
ESLNB2015-4 0.75 1.5 4 1.35 4 1.44 7.7 50 5.1 5.4 5.7 6 6.5
ESLNB2015-6 0.75 1.5 4 1.35 6 1.44 6.4 50 7.3 7.7 8 8.4 9
ESLNB2015-8 0.75 1.5 4 1.35 8 1.44 5.4 50 9.4 9.9 10.3 10.7 11.3
ESLNB2015-10 0.75 1.5 4 1.35 10 1.44 4.7 50 11.5 12.1 12.5 12.9 13.7
ESLNB2015-12 0.75 1.5 4 1.35 12 1.44 4.2 55 13.6 14.2 14.7 15.2 15.9
ESLNB2015-14 0.75 1.5 4 1.35 14 1.44 3.8 55 15.7 16.4 16.9 17.4 18.5
ESLNB2015-16 0.75 1.5 4 1.35 16 1.44 3.4 55 17.8 18.5 19.1 19.6 21.1
ESLNB2015-20 0.75 1.5 4 1.35 20 1.44 2.9 60 22 22.8 23.4 24 -
ESLNB2016-8 0.8 1.6 4 1.4 8 1.54 5.3 50 9.4 9.9 10.3 10.7 11.3
ESLNB2016-10 0.8 1.6 4 1.4 10 1.54 4.6 55 11.5 12.1 12.5 12.9 13.7
ESLNB2016-12 0.8 1.6 4 1.4 12 1.54 4.1 55 13.6 14.2 14.7 15.2 15.9
ESLNB2016-16 0.8 1.6 4 1.4 16 1.54 3.3 55 17.8 18.5 19.1 19.6 21.1
ESLNB2016-20 0.8 1.6 4 1.4 20 1.54 2.8 60 22 22.8 23.4 24 -
ESLNB2018-8 0.9 1.8 4 1.6 8 1.73 5.1 50 9.4 9.9 10.3 10.7 11.3
ESLNB2018-12 0.9 1.8 4 1.6 12 1.73 3.9 55 13.7 14.3 14.7 15.2 15.9
ESLNB2018-16 0.9 1.8 4 1.6 16 1.73 3.1 55 17.9 18.6 19.1 19.6 21.1
ESLNB2018-20 0.9 1.8 4 1.6 20 1.73 2.6 60 22 22.8 23.4 24 -
ESLNB2020-3 1 2 4 1.7 3 1.92 8.3 50 4.1 4.4 4.6 4.8 5.2
ESLNB2020-4 1 2 4 3 4 1.92 7.3 50 5.2 5.5 5.8 6 6.5
H-staar Endmmill
The Mirror Endmill
ESLNB
DC DCON-MS

Neck Diameter
[DN]
Overall length
[LF]
Effective length by inclination angle
0.5° 1° 1.5° 2° 3°
UUULLLLTTRRRRAAAA
FFFFFINNNEEEE
DN
RRRRRRRR
±±±0000...0000005555
Above Ø6
(mm)
Long neck Ball
The Mirror Endmill        9
ESLNB2020-6 1 2 4 3 6 1.92 5.8 50 7.3 7.7 8.1 8.4 9
ESLNB2020-8 1 2 4 3 8 1.92 4.9 50 9.5 9.9 10.3 10.7 11.3
ESLNB2020-10 1 2 4 3 10 1.92 4.2 50 11.6 12.1 12.6 12.9 13.6
ESLNB2020-12 1 2 4 3 12 1.92 3.7 55 13.7 14.3 14.8 15.2 15.9
ESLNB2020-14 1 2 4 3 14 1.92 3.2 55 15.8 16.4 16.9 17.4 18.5
ESLNB2020-16 1 2 4 3 16 1.92 2.9 55 17.9 18.6 19.1 19.6 -
ESLNB2020-18 1 2 4 3 18 1.92 2.7 60 20 20.7 21.3 21.8 -
ESLNB2020-20 1 2 4 3 20 1.92 2.4 60 22.1 22.8 23.4 24 -
ESLNB2020-22 1 2 4 3 22 1.92 2.3 60 24.1 24.9 25.6 26.3 -
ESLNB2020-25 1 2 4 3 25 1.92 2 65 27.3 28.1 28.8 - -
ESLNB2020-30 1 2 4 3 30 1.92 1.7 70 32.4 33.4 34.2 - -
ESLNB2020-35 1 2 4 3 35 1.92 1.5 75 37.6 38.6 - - -
ESLNB2020-40 1 2 4 3 40 1.92 1.4 80 42.8 43.8 - - -
ESLNB2025-10 1.25 2.5 4 4 10 2.4 3.4 50 11.6 12.1 12.6 13 13.6
ESLNB2025-16 1.25 2.5 4 4 16 2.4 2.3 55 17.9 18.6 19.1 19.6 -
ESLNB2025-20 1.25 2.5 4 4 20 2.4 1.9 60 22.1 22.8 23.5 - -
ESLNB2030-8 1.5 3 6 4 8 2.88 6.2 55 9.6 10 10.4 10.7 11.3
ESLNB2030-10 1.5 3 6 4 10 2.88 5.5 55 11.7 12.2 12.6 13 13.6
ESLNB2030-13 1.5 3 6 4 13 2.88 4.6 60 14.8 15.4 15.9 16.3 17.1
ESLNB2030-16 1.5 3 6 4 16 2.88 4 60 18 18.6 19.1 19.6 21.1
ESLNB2030-18 1.5 3 6 4 18 2.88 3.6 60 20 20.7 21.3 21.8 23.7
ESLNB2030-20 1.5 3 6 4 20 2.88 3.4 65 22.1 22.9 23.5 24 26.4
ESLNB2030-25 1.5 3 6 4 25 2.88 2.8 70 27.3 28.2 28.8 29.9 -
ESLNB2030-30 1.5 3 6 4 30 2.88 2.2 75 37.7 38.7 40 41.9 -
ESLNB2030-35 1.5 3 6 4 35 2.88 4.5 80 11.6 12.1 12.5 12.9 13.5
ESLNB2040-10 2 4 6 5 10 3.9 3.6 55 14.7 15.3 15.8 16.2 17
ESLNB2040-13 2 4 6 5 13 3.9 3.1 60 17.9 18.5 19.1 19.5 20.9
ESLNB2040-16 2 4 6 5 16 3.9 2.5 60 22.1 22.8 23.4 23.9 -
ESLNB2040-20 2 4 6 5 20 3.9 2.1 65 27.3 28.1 28.8 29.8 -
H-star EndmillcBN EndmillPCD Endmill
ESLNB
DC DCON-MS
LF

[DN]
Overall length
[LF]
Effective length by inclination angle
0.5° 1° 1.5° 2° 3°
UUULLLLTTRRRRAAAA
FFFFFINNNEEEE
DN
RRRRRRRR
±±±0000...0000005555
Above Ø6
(mm)
Long neck Ball
10       The Mirror Endmill
The Mirror Endmill
ESLNB2040-25 2 4 6 5 25 3.9 1.8 70 32.4 33.4 34.2 - -
ESLNB2040-30 2 4 6 5 30 3.9 1.6 75 37.6 38.6 39.9 - -
ESLNB2040-35 2 4 6 5 35 3.9 1.4 80 42.8 43.8 - - -
ESLNB2040-40 2 4 6 5 40 3.9 1.2 80 47.9 49.1 - - -
ESLNB2040-45 2 4 6 5 45 3.9 1.1 90 53.1 54.5 - - -
ESLNB2040-50 2 4 6 5 50 3.9 1.4 100 22 22.8 - - -
ESLNB2050-20 2.5 5 6 6 20 4.9 1.2 65 27.2 28.1 - - -
ESLNB2050-25 2.5 5 6 6 25 4.9 1 70 32.4 - - - -
ESLNB2050-30 2.5 5 6 6 30 4.9 0.8 75 42.8 - - - -
ESLNB2050-35 2.5 5 6 6 35 4.9 0.7 80 42.8 - - - -
ESLNB2050-40 2.5 5 6 6 40 4.9 90
H-staar Endmmill
Interference
angle
Rake angle